PN: 2375010

At Wholesale Solar
we have assembled
hundreds of these
systems. Call us
today and let us
design your new
renewable energy
system!

www.wholesalesolar.com
P.O. Box 124

Mount Shasta CA 96067
Toll Freee 800-472-1142
Fax 530-926-1162

WHOLESALE SOLAR

1-800-472-1142

WSS Medium Offgrid AC Cabin $2375010ystem
can produce up to 121 kWh/month

Give your get away cabin all the comforts of
horme with an expandaable solar system that
mcludes six powertul Kyocera KD135 solar
panels. Run an enerqy efficient refrigerator,
washing machine, computer, table saw, stereo,
lights and TV. Clean sine wave power from the
Magnum inverter is the heart of this system.

These are the pieces of equipment that make up this quality system

WA AN HNHKNRKRHNRNORO®

1101351
6943080
6999910
9902032
8910239
8500322
2930460
2012010
9925942
9901208
9911208
9850022
9850012
9996646

7% KYOCERT

Kyocera KD135GX-LPU135 watt solar module

IronRidge UNI-TP/08LL Top of Pole Mount

Lay-in Ground Lug with Stainless Screw (1), copper, tin plated
MC4 10 AWG - 30' cable extension

MidNite MNPV-3, 3 Position Combiner Box

CBI OBPV-15 15 amp DC Breaker 150 VDC din-rail mounted
Outback FM60 & Breakers installed on Magnum E-Panel

WSS Magnum Power Center MS2012/1, 2,000 watts 120VAC
Magnum ME-BMK Battery Monitor installed on Magnum E-Panel
4/0 - 120" UL Cable, Battery/Inverter (black)

4/0 - 120" UL Cable, Battery/Inverter (red)

2/0 - 12" UL Cable, Battery Interconnect (black)

2/0 - 18" UL Cable, Battery Interconnect (black)

UPG UB-GC2 AGM 200 aH 6V Battery

—
==
——a
==
==
==
==
— L/




