Wholesale Solar 1-800-472-1142



WSS Medium Offgrid AC Cabin S2375010ystem can produce up to 121 kWh/month

Give your get away cabin all the comforts of home with an expandable solar system that includes six powerful Kyocera KD135 solar panels. Run an energy efficient refrigerator, washing machine, computer, table saw, stereo, lights and TV. Clean sine wave power from the Magnum inverter is the heart of this system.

PN: 2375010

These are the pieces of equipment that make up this quality system

6	1101351	Kyocera KD135GX-LPU135 watt solar module
1	6943080	IronRidge UNI-TP/08LL Top of Pole Mount
6	6999910	Lay-in Ground Lug with Stainless Screw (1), copper, tin plated
2	9902032	MC4 10 AWG - 30' cable extension
1	8910239	MidNite MNPV-3, 3 Position Combiner Box
2	8500322	CBI OBPV-15 15 amp DC Breaker 150 VDC din-rail mounted
1	2930460	Outback FM60 & Breakers installed on Magnum E-Panel
1	2012010	WSS Magnum Power Center MS2012/1, 2,000 watts 120VAC
1	9925942	Magnum ME-BMK Battery Monitor installed on Magnum E-Panel
1	9901208	4/0 - 120" UL Cable, Battery/Inverter (black)
1	9911208	4/0 - 120" UL Cable, Battery/Inverter (red)
4	9850022	2/0 - 12" UL Cable, Battery Interconnect (black)
6	9850012	2/0 - 18" UL Cable, Battery Interconnect (black)
8	9996646	UPG UB-GC2 AGM 200 aH 6V Battery

At Wholesale Solar we have assembled hundreds of these systems. Call us today and let us design your new renewable energy system!

www.wholesalesolar.com P.O. Box 124 Mount Shasta CA 96067 Toll Freee 800-472-1142 Fax 530-926-1162



